RE
Call Toll-Free (US Only): 1 (844) 385-9840
All International Calls: +1 (803) 547-7288
  POWER OF SUN
EMBRACE THE
GHT.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS – LITHIUM
LITHIUM PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

RB5 NA 5 12 64 5 10 5.9 (151) 2.6 (65) 3.9 (99) 2.0 (0.9) F2 ABS
RB10 NA 10 24 128 10 20 5.9 (151) 3.9 (98) 4.0 (101) 3.6 (1.65) F2 ABS
RB10PVC NA 10 24 128 10 20 10.3 (262) 1.4 (36) 3.0 (77) 4.0 (1.8) Wire Leads PVC
RB20 NA 20 48 256 20 40 7.1 (181) 3.0 (76) 6.7 (169) 5.6 (2.55) M6 ABS
RB35 U1 35 84 448 35 70 7.7 (195) 5.2 (131) 6.7 (171) 11 (4.8) M8 ABS
RB40 NA 40 96 512 40 80 7.8 (197) 6.5 (166) 6.8 (173) 12 (5.4) M8 ABS
RB50 NA 50 120 640 50 100 7.8 (197) 6.5 (166) 6.8 (173) 15 (6.7) M8 ABS
RB75 24 75 180 960 75 150 10.2 (260) 6.6 (168) 8.6 (218) 24 (10.7) M8 ABS
RB80 27 80 192 1024 80 160 12.0 (305) 6.6 (168) 8.6 (219) 25 (11.3) M8 ABS
RB80-D DIN 80 192 1024 80 160 13.2 (335) 6.9 (174) 7.5 (191) 25 (11.3) M8 ABS
RB100 31 100 240 1280 100 200 13.0 (329) 6.8 (172) 8.8 (223) 30 (13.5) M8 ABS
RB100-D DIN 100 240 1280 100 200 13.2 (335) 6.9 (174) 7.5 (191) 30 (13.7) M8 ABS
RB200 8D 200 480 2560 100 200 20.5 (520) 10.5 (267) 9.0 (228) 61 (27.7) M8 ABS
RB300 8D 300 720 3840 100 200 20.5 (520) 10.5 (267) 9.0 (228) 83 (37.5) M8 ABS
 12V - X-SERIES (HIGH CONTINOUS AND PEAK PERFORMANCE)
RB20-X NA 20 48 256 50 90 7.1 (181) 3.0 (76) 6.7 (169) 5.6 (2.55) M6 ABS
RB35-X U1 35 84 448 70 100 7.7 (195) 5.2 (131) 6.7 (171) 11 (4.8) M8 ABS
RB60-X 24 60 144 768 100 200 10.2 (260) 6.6 (168) 8.6 (218) 20 (8.9) M8 ABS
 12V - LT-SERIES (LOW TEMPERATURE OPERATION)
RB100-LT 31 100 240 1280 100 200 13.0 (329) 6.8 (172) 8.8 (223) 30 (13.5) M8 ABS
 24V - STANDARD
RB24V20 U1 20 48 512 30 60 7.7 (195) 5.2 (131) 6.7 (171) 12 (5.4) M8 ABS
RB24V50 31 50 120 1280 50 100 13.0 (329) 6.8 (172) 8.8 (223) 29 (13.2) M8 ABS
RB24V100 NA 100 240 2560 100 200 20.5 (520) 10.5 (267) 9.0 (228) 61 (27.7) M8 ABS
48V - STANDARD
RB48V100 NA 100 240 5120 100 200 22.8 (578) 16.1 (410) 8.3 (210) 187 (72) M10 STEEL
RB48V150 NA 150 360 7680 100 350 23.6 (600) 12.1 (308) 12.6 (320) 179 (81) M10 STEEL
RB48V200 NA 200 480 10240 200 250 34.1 (867) 14.1 (358) 15.5 (393) 302 (137) M10 STEEL
RB48V300 NA 300 720 15360 100 200 29.1 (740) 19.9 (506) 16.1 (408) 388 (176) M10 STEEL
When you use RELiON Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) batteries as part of your solar
energy system, you know you’re making the absolute most of it. That’s because RELiON
batteries are the ultimate clean energy, delivering highly-efficient, ultra-long life and constant
power you can depend on in even the most extreme environments.